
We build room for your imagination.
BUYER'S GUIDE

How to buy 
a portable 
building in 
3 easy steps:

Style

Size

Features

Now you can buy 
with confidence 
from a quality 
builder using a 
trusted, local 
dealer.
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Classic, 12x20
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3

New

2022



•	 Unique features
•	 Certified by State of Florida and engineered to withstand 160 MPH gusts

All pressure treated 
floor system with 3/4" 
plywood, 2x6 joists on 
16” centers and solid 2x6 
blocking at seams

Best roof system 
available with galvanized 
steel hat channel and 
high-rib galvalume steel 
roof

Your choice of #1 Grade Southern Yellow Pine or 
galvanized steel interior framing

Double studs at all 
door openings with 
4x4 or 4x6 headers

Trussed rafters, standard with 7' wall height, 2x4 top 
plates, and double studded corners

Here's how to recognize quality construction:



The good looks and top 
value make it our most 
popular style.

. Gable located on end 
wall

. Highest storage capacity 
per dollar invested

. Galvalume steel roofing 
secured to steel hat chan-
nel for long term strength

. All the Robin sizes and 
options available to make 
it your own

AMERICANA

Select a Robin Building Style To Suit Your Needs! 

Americana, 12x24

Americana, 10x12 Americana, 10x16 Americana, 12x20 Americana, 10x16
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For that traditional Barn look with added headroom and storage.

•	 Standard with 4’ deep loft across end of interior
•	 Standard in wood frame
•	 Popular porch option available either across one                       

end or on one side at corner

GAMBREL

Gambrel, 12x24

8x12 Interior
Green House, 8x12

Gambrel, 12x24Gambrel, 12x24Gambrel, 12x24

GREEN HOUSE
•	 Galvanized steel stud frame and no floor
•	 Exterior polycarbonate panels featuring 

SolarSoftTM technology for healthier plants
•	 12” wide shelving on three sides standard
•	 Common options include extra or wider shelves 

and exhaust fans



       

With a residential look,  the Americana Classic has 
a great appearance that you can dress up to fit in 
anywhere.

•	 3” boxed eave all around the building
•	 Gable located on end wall
•	 A favorite with Home Owners Associations
•	 All the Robin sizes and options available to 

make it your own

AMERICANA CLASSIC

Gable located on long side wall 
which is better suited for certain locations or 
uses

•	 Available with optional 3” eave to further 
compliment the appearance

•	 All the Robin sizes and options available to 
make it your own

FLORIDIAN

Americana Classic, 10x12

Americana Classic, 12x20 Americana Classic, 12x20 Americana Classic, 3" Boxed Eave

Floridian, 12x16

Floridian, 12x24 



SCREEN HOUSE

Upgrade your end gable building with an attractive and 
useful porch

•	 4’ porch across end of building
•	 Premium 5/4x6 porch decking
•	 Attractive heavy-duty rails painted to match

Perfect for outdoor living

•	 Available as Screen only 
or Screen/Enclosed 
combination

•	 Steel frame 
construction

•	 3” boxed eave

Americana Porch, 12x24

Porch Model, 12x20

Screen House, 12x16

Screen Combo, 12x24

AMERICANA PORCH



Choose A Building Size:
Our most popular size is 12’ x 20’ but we have lots of standard sizes:

Customize the Features of Your Building:

8x8
8x10
8x12
8x14
8x16
8x20

10x10
10x12
10x14
10x16
10x20
10x24
10x30

12x12
12x14
12x16
12x20
12x24
12x30
12x36
12x40

14x16
14x20
14x24
14x30
14x32
14x36
14x40

WINDOWS

SIDING

ROOFING

ADDITIONAL FEATURES

DOORS
Weather-
Tite 
45 1/2 x 72
60 x 72
92 x 72 (double)
92 x 79 (double)

Fiberglass with 
transom lite
36 x 72
72 x 72 (double)

White grid in 
three sizes
22 x 36
30 x 36
36 x 36

Wiring standard with 12 gauge 
metal clad cable with one light, 
one switch, and one recepta-
cle. Many electrical options are 
available.

Vents ( 12 x12)/Air 
conditioning cut 
outs where and 
how many you need

Insulated blank 
or with Nine light 
36 x 72
36 x 80
48 x 72
60 x 72
73 x 72 (double)

R*Lap Steel siding 
available in five 
standard siding 
colors and 18 trim 
colors

Fiberglass
36 x 72
72 x 72 (double)

SmartSideTM Panel 
siding available in 
Sherwin WilliamsTM 
paint colors

Crank out 
Awning
18 x 23

Garage Coil 
72 x 73
92 x 73
96 x 80

Inswing Resi-
dential
36 x 78

Insulated Vinyl 
Frame Horizon-
tal slide
36 x 36
48 x 36

Painted Steel   3 Tab Shingles Architectural Shingles

Steel framing is standard on Greenhouse and Screen 
models but available on most others

SmartSideTM Lap 
siding available in 
Sherwin WilliamsTM 
paint colors

2

3



OUR TEAM

Robin is your quality portable building 
builder with 48 years and three generations 
of family owned production. We constantly 
make improvements to keep our quality high 
and our prices fair.

Pictured are Wayne Hartley (second gener-
ation) and Chris Hartley (third generation), 
along with our team, who make it happen for 
you!

We build room for your imagination.

RobinBuildings.com

WE BACK OUR WORK! 
Robin Buildings Has a Written Warranty on All Buildings.

See Your Dealer for Details:

Left to right: Stacy, Chris, Ashley, Wayne, Penny 

3771 GA Hwy. 130 East | Lyons, Georgia 30436 


